
2019 Freshman Purple Football Schedule 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Thursday, August 29 Galveston Ball Away 5:00pm 

Thursday, September 5 Huntsville Away 6:30pm 

Thursday, September 12 Tomball Home  6:30pm 

Thursday, September 26 Baytown-Lee Home 4:30pm 

Thursday, October 3 Vidor Away 4:30pm 

Thursday, October 10 Crosby Home 6:30pm 

Thursday, October 17 Dayton Home 6:30pm 

Thursday, October 24 Santa Fe Away 6:30pm 

Thursday, October 31 Barbers Hill Home 6:30pm 

Thursday, November 7 Nederland Away 6:30pm 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Thursday, August 29 West Brook Away 4:30pm 

Thursday, September 5 Huntsville Away 4:30pm 

Thursday, September 12 Tomball Home 4:30pm 

Thursday, September 19 West Brook Home 4:30pm 

Thursday, September 26 Nederland Home 6:30pm 

Thursday, October 3 Orangefield Away 6:30pm 

Thursday, October 10 Crosby Home 4:30pm 

Thursday, October 17 Dayton Home 4:30pm 

Thursday, October 24 Santa Fe Away 4:30pm 

Thursday, October 31 Barbers Hill Home 4:30pm 

Thursday, November 7 Nederland Away 4:30pm 

2019 Freshman White Football Schedule 


